FABORY

Parametres techniques

Diamétre
Longueur
Matiére
Revétement

6 mm

80 mm

Acier

Electro zingué

Spécifications techniques

D

dl

d2

D (mm)
L (mm)
L1

25
6
7.6
6
80
45

Crochet d'armoire lourd
non-métrique Acier Electro
zingué 6,0X40/80MM

Numeéro d'article 17220.060.080

Marque

UBB 950370015428

UNSPSC 31161508

EAN 8712547002530

PKG. de 100 Boite complete

uniquement

Normes

Dessin technique




